
2229 Aforismo, Heidi Math Coach haforismo@willingtonct.org
2124 Angell, Elizabeth Art eangell@willingtonct.org
2311 Arnau, Leilani Library larnau@willingtonct.org
2104 Bartomeli, Mark 7th LA mbartomeli@willingtonct.org
2105 Basch, April 7th Math abasch@willingtonct.org
2112 Blanchfield, Jessica 8th Science jblanchfield@willingtonct.org
2128 Brierton, Jennifer Special Education jbrierton@willingtonct.org
2102 Britner, Stacey 8th Math sbritner@willingtonct.org
2202 Callahan, Deborah 5th Math dcallahan@willingtonct.org
2233 Clere, Danielle SBHC dclere@willingtonct.org
2215 Conley, Erin Dir. Of Curriculum econley@willingtonct.org
2204 Culpepper-Nadeau, Emily 6th LA eculpepper@willingtonct.org
2302 Dwyer, Rose Principal's Secretary rdwyer@willingtonct.org
2309 Farrington, Penny Pupil Services Secretary pfarrington@willingtonct.org
2106 Fink, Doug PE dfink@willingtonct.org
2303 Flegert, Matthew Office Secretary mflegert@willingtonct.org
2319 Folino, Steve Maintenance sfolino@willingtonct.org
2201 Garrity, Beth 5th LA bgarrity@willingtonct.org
2103 Hamilton, Jason 7th/8th Social Studies jhamilton@willingtonct.org
2316 Hurtuk, Victor PE/Health vhurtuk@willingtonct.org
2203 Kamarowski, Joanne Special Education jkamarowski@willingtonct.org
2126 Kennon, Robert Band rkennon@willingtonct.org
2318 Knight, Stephanie Cafeteria sknight@willingtonct.org
2227 Kraus, Sherryl Special Education skraus@willingtonct.org
2122 MacVarish, Ashley 6th Science/SS amacvarish@willingtonct.org

McGinley, Marcia Pupil Services Director mmcginley@willingtonct.org
2205 Mullaney, Kyle 6th Math kmullaney@willingtonct.org
2306 Nyser, Elizabeth Mental Health Specialist enyser@willingtonct.org
2200 Nyser, Christine 5th Science/SS cnyser@willingtonct.org
2300 Panciera, Marcia Nurse mpanciera@willingtonct.org
2206 Prior, Michelle Reading/Math Resource mprior@willingtonct.org
2107 Raymond, Christine Paraprofessional craymond@willingtonct.org
2313 Rose, Alan Psychologist arose@willingtonct.org
2114 Rovalino, Olivia Spanish orovalino@willingtonct.org
2110 Rychling,Katie 7th Science krychling@willingtonct.org
2214 Shine, Michelle Math Interventionalist mtharp@willingtonct.org
2100 Silano, Nick 8th LA nsilano@willingtonct.org
2119 Sonnenberg, Spencer (Music Rm) Choral Music ssonnenberg@willingtonct.org
2130 Sonnenberg, Spencer (Office/Stage Choral Music ssonnenberg@willingtonct.org
2229 Stevens, Kristen Literacy Coach kstevens@willingtonct.org
2101 Tillona, Chris Special Education ctillona@willingtonct.org
2304 Tillona, Kim School Counselor ktillona@willingtonct.org
2307 Tshonas, Mary Kay, Principal Principal mtshonas@willingtonct.org
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